Vidya Vikas Mandal's

Shree Damodar College of Commerece & Economics

FYBBA(FS) & SYBBA(FS) Semester End Assessment, April 2025 (_ N Eﬂ

DATE DAY TIME FYBBA(FS) SEM-II REGULAR & REPEAT SYBBA(FS) SEM-IV REGULAR
17/04/2025 | Thursday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm SEC: Sales Management ( Practical)
19/04/2025 | Saturday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Major II : Introduction to Financial services
21/04/2025 | Monday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Major V : Indian Securities Market
22/04/2025 | Tuesday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Minor: Fundamental of Accounting
23/04/2025 | Wednesday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Major VI : Human Resource Management
24/04/2025 | Thursday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm MDC-PR & Advertising/ Cyber Security
25/04/2025 Friday 10:00 am to 11:00 am Major VII : Financial Statement Analysis
26/04/2025 | Saturday | 10:00 am to 11:00 pm VAC 1: Environmental Pratices of Goa :
28/04/2025 | Monday | 10:00 am to 11:00 pm Major VIII: Principles & Practice of Insurance
29/04/2025 | Tuesday | 10:00 am to 11:00 am VAC 2 : Green Energy Systems/E waste Management
30/04/2025 | Wednesday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm AEC-Hindi/Konkani
02-05-2025 Friday 10.00am to 11.00am SEC: Sales Management ( Theory)
05-05-2025 | Monday 10.00am to 11.00am AEC:Digital Content Creation in English

Prof. Sanjay P. Sawant Deshi
Officiating Principal
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Prof. Subrahmanya Bhat
Convenor, Examination Committee

Ms. Snehal Alve
Programme Coordinator BBA(FS)




